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Men01 / E / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Great Britain * 254.350 41.550 42.150 41.800 43.850 42.950 42.050
31 2 2 1 2

19 Giarni Regini-Moran 14.000 14.850 14.20014.300
22 Joshua Nathan 13.800 14.200 13.600
23 Joe Fraser 13.750 14.450 14.05014.450 14.950
21 Hamish Carter 13.500 14.05013.700
20 Tommy Nicolaou 14.95013.750 13.800

2 Japan * 254.250 41.300 43.350 40.750 44.200 42.650 42.000
13 1 5 2 3

25 Kakeru Tanigawa 14.050 14.500 14.75013.800 13.40014.850
26 Shigeto Suzuki 13.900 14.400 14.75013.250 14.40013.550
27 Hiroto Ishizawa 13.350 14.450 13.700
28 Shuma Iwakawa 14.700
24 Koki Maeda 14.20014.250

3 USA1 * 250.850 41.500 39.850 42.150 44.050 41.750 41.550
22 3 1 4 4

31 Shane Wiskus 13.900 14.80013.700 14.10013.900
32 Bennet Huang 13.850 13.900
33 Matthew Wenske 13.750 13.150 14.80014.050 13.80013.400
29 Cameron Bock 12.800 14.45014.400 14.450
30 Davis Grooms 13.650

4 USA2 * 244.850 38.300 39.700 41.100 42.550 41.050 42.150
56 5 4 5 1

34 Tanner Justus 13.450 13.450 13.900 14.05013.800
37 Vitaliy Guimaraes 12.550 13.000 14.55013.450
38 Alexi Vernyi 12.300 14.90013.350 13.55013.800
36 Jacob Moore 13.250 13.850
35 Addison Chung 13.80013.850

5 Canada * 243.900 39.550 39.800 41.350 41.900 42.200 39.100
64 4 3 3 6

13 Samuel Zakutney 13.500 13.750 13.80013.850 13.10014.800
14 Anthony Tawfik 13.200 13.600 13.300 12.80013.850
10 Jesse Tyndall 12.850 12.450
12 William Emard 13.90014.200
11 Chris Kaji 14.200 13.20013.550
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6 Colombia * 238.000 39.300 36.500 38.950 43.050 40.400 39.800
45 6 6 6 5

15 Dilan Jimenez 13.950 12.000 14.80013.750 14.05014.050
18 Jhon Cardona 13.100 12.200 12.900
17 David Toro 12.250 14.50012.250 13.000
16 Manuel Martinez 12.300 13.75012.950 12.85013.350
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